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Division 3 Boys - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 09:21 11:35
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 844 27144 MCGOWN Zac Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 26.89 26.83 53.72

2 715 26963 WHITELEY Sebastian Melbourne Grammar School (E) 26.91 26.91 53.82 0.10

3 648 16029 GROLLO Julian Xavier College VIC (A) 27.04 26.84 53.88 0.16

4 662 22796 RICH Bowie St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 26.85 27.07 53.92 0.20

5 731 17981 KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School (A) 27.36 26.93 54.29 0.57

6 846 33698 LEMPRIERE Henri Scotch College (A) 27.52 27.10 54.62 0.90

7 659 23141 ROSS Ed Melbourne Grammar School (A) 27.64 27.10 54.74 1.02

8 739 30450 BROWN Lachie Scotch College (A) 27.45 27.38 54.83 1.11

9 789 29858 HOUGHTON Lachlan Melbourne Grammar School (A) 27.46 27.64 55.10 1.38

9 758 16791 HEYBURN Henry Scotch College (B) 27.69 27.41 55.10 1.38

11 796 11102 BERTALLI Joey Scotch College (A) 28.15 27.18 55.33 1.61

12 706 32683 ROSS Fergus Scotch College (C) 27.28 28.10 55.38 1.66

13 670 10909 BEATON-WELLS Mikey Scotch College (A) 27.65 28.18 55.83 2.11

14 693 26122 WILKINSON Hamish Scotch College (B) 28.23 27.67 55.90 2.18

15 673 29268 NEWPORT Christian Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 28.39 27.64 56.03 2.31

16 814 27403 HILL Edward Scotch College (B) 27.93 28.58 56.51 2.79

17 665 26952 DEANE Connor Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 28.50 28.16 56.66 2.94

18 859 11543 BOYKETT Max Scotch College (B) 28.14 28.59 56.73 3.01

19 801 24108 SMYTHE Alexander The Scots School Albury (A) 28.56 28.31 56.87 3.15

20 810 21151 NICOL Tristan Melbourne Grammar School (B) 28.79 28.87 57.66 3.94

20 734 21071 NEWMAN Charlie Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 28.62 29.04 57.66 3.94



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 09:21 11:35

LIST n°20190620

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 3 Boys - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBM.4502.0000  /  21/08/2019 at 13:37  /  Page 2/6

Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 843 32670 WILSON Luca Melbourne Grammar School (A) 28.84 28.85 57.69 3.97

23 655 41665 SHAW Charles Trinity Grammar School V (A) 28.87 28.88 57.75 4.03

24 867 10556 ATWELL Harry Scotch College (C) 29.20 28.76 57.96 4.24

25 841 31096 LIU Justin Trinity Grammar School V (A) 29.01 29.10 58.11 4.39

26 672 26244 WILSON James Brunswick Secondary Coll (A) 30.08 28.29 58.37 4.65

27 651 27050 CLARKE Luca Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 30.09 28.63 58.72 5.00

28 770 12873 COLE Bailey Scotch College (C) 29.50 29.24 58.74 5.02

29 826 12743 CLARKE Harry Scotch College (C) 29.82 29.59 59.41 5.69

30 824 10585 BACKWELL Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (C) 29.95 30.06 1:00.01 6.29

31 688 19167 LOWMAN Jack Melbourne Grammar School (B) 30.23 29.79 1:00.02 6.30

32 754 26961 MORGAN Peter Melbourne Grammar School (B) 29.76 30.35 1:00.11 6.39

33 768 24441 STOCKDALE Ayrton Melbourne Grammar School (C) 29.81 30.45 1:00.26 6.54

34 756 30562 VISVARDIS Christian Penleigh & Essendon Gram (B) 30.89 29.49 1:00.38 6.66

35 838 29143 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 29.85 30.66 1:00.51 6.79

36 728 25845 WAUGH Darcy Trinity Grammar School V (A) 30.54 30.04 1:00.58 6.86

37 866 29612 LIBERMAN Raph Caulfield Grammar School (C) 30.81 30.01 1:00.82 7.10

38 727 27068 GAY Oliver Haileybury College (A) 30.39 30.80 1:01.19 7.47

39 647 40261 LEEDS Boadie CBC St. Kilda (A) 30.78 30.47 1:01.25 7.53

40 829 37019 BOSCI Luciano Melbourne Grammar School (D) 30.87 30.56 1:01.43 7.71

41 733 14625 EVERETT Rex St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 31.76 29.79 1:01.55 7.83

42 774 13869 DEVITT Ethan Melbourne Grammar School (D) 30.59 30.97 1:01.56 7.84

43 741 14455 ELLIOTT Louie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 31.10 30.49 1:01.59 7.87

44 831 34722 MAXWELL-DAVIS Sam Scotch College (D) 30.92 30.68 1:01.60 7.88

45 725 14760 FEENSTRA Ryan Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 30.83 30.93 1:01.76 8.04

46 657 27170 NOSIARA Ziggy Woodleigh School (A) 31.16 30.75 1:01.91 8.19

47 784 26400 WOODMAN Hamilton Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 31.35 30.85 1:02.20 8.48

47 654 13857 DEVENISH Lachlan Haileybury College (A) 30.86 31.34 1:02.20 8.48

49 713 26804 PLANTE Felix Scotch College (D) 31.13 31.24 1:02.37 8.65

50 703 27683 MACKINNON James Melbourne Grammar School (C) 31.15 31.30 1:02.45 8.73

51 780 34849 KINGSTON Joshua CBC St. Kilda (A) 31.33 31.38 1:02.71 8.99

52 835 41620 DAFFY Kyan Xavier College VIC (A) 31.20 31.80 1:03.00 9.28

53 747 29357 ORNER Henry Wesley College (A) 31.85 31.90 1:03.75 10.03

54 745 11381 BOND Isabelle The Scots School Albury (A) 32.56 31.38 1:03.94 10.22

55 711 27171 BAMFORD Daniel Melbourne Grammar School (D) 32.80 31.59 1:04.39 10.67

56 806 45671 STRINGER Sam Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 32.89 31.57 1:04.46 10.74

57 681 12778 CLELAND Griff Wesley College (A) 31.44 33.03 1:04.47 10.75

58 839 34949 LYONS Edward St Kevins College (A) 32.37 32.11 1:04.48 10.76

59 865 19940 MCDONALD Xavier Melbourne Grammar School (C) 32.22 32.35 1:04.57 10.85

60 740 16168 HAHN Thomas Brighton Grammar School (A) 32.50 32.29 1:04.79 11.07

61 803 33724 CHILD Taran Wesley College (A) 32.98 31.88 1:04.86 11.14

62 650 42447 BECK Sebastian Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 32.85 32.22 1:05.07 11.35

63 646 27334 RITCHIE Bobby Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 33.16 31.92 1:05.08 11.36

64 781 47412 EMERY Kane Xavier College VIC (A) 33.00 32.13 1:05.13 11.41

65 738 41110 HARRIS Samuel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 33.29 31.86 1:05.15 11.43

66 750 31182 MAHON William Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 32.45 33.02 1:05.47 11.75

67 722 34766 HILL Nicholas Xavier College VIC (A) 32.80 32.82 1:05.62 11.90

68 653 19644 MARTIN William St Kevins College (A) 33.64 32.27 1:05.91 12.19

69 686 14059 DONOHUE James Haileybury College (B) 32.54 33.42 1:05.96 12.24

70 799 39834 BARTON Arno Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 33.16 33.26 1:06.42 12.70

71 903 36263 TEHAN Joe Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 33.87 32.68 1:06.55 12.83

71 684 39498 MCKAY Fred Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 32.91 33.64 1:06.55 12.83

73 678 14949 FLAHIVE William The Scots School Albury (A) 32.87 33.83 1:06.70 12.98

74 850 29369 WALKER AJ Wesley College (A) 33.73 33.04 1:06.77 13.05
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75 860 29307 NANNES Max Brighton Grammar School (B) 33.73 33.13 1:06.86 13.14

76 730 19034 LOADER Finn Woodleigh School (A) 33.65 33.29 1:06.94 13.22

77 840 41521 PETRIS Ethan Haileybury College (A) 33.23 33.91 1:07.14 13.42

78 724 10624 BAKER Henry Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 34.41 33.13 1:07.54 13.82

79 666 34792 KILLENDER Matthew Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 32.83 34.79 1:07.62 13.90

80 680 41159 KELLY Rex Parade College (A) 33.27 34.38 1:07.65 13.93

81 736 47346 BOWLES Alastair Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 33.18 34.55 1:07.73 14.01

82 735 34977 HAWKE Caiden St Margarets and Berwick (A) 34.01 33.76 1:07.77 14.05

83 675 27155 HARRIDGE Leuwin Albert Park College (A) 33.85 34.12 1:07.97 14.25

84 785 40717 O'CALLAGHAN Lucas St Kevins College (A) 33.23 34.85 1:08.08 14.36

85 795 14407 EKANAYAKE Vivek Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.82 33.50 1:08.32 14.60

86 787 31196 EVANS Daniel Trinity Grammar School V (A) 33.99 34.34 1:08.33 14.61

87 732 19971 MCEWING Zac Peninsula Grammar (A) 35.43 33.06 1:08.49 14.77

88 821 29100 HO Curtis Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 33.78 35.03 1:08.81 15.09

89 802 41156 CELEGHINI Daniel Parade College (A) 34.62 34.28 1:08.90 15.18

90 663 29116 O'BRIEN Archie Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 34.43 34.63 1:09.06 15.34

91 869 29333 SHEN Leo Melbourne Grammar School (D) 35.15 33.92 1:09.07 15.35

92 797 37631 BARNEDT Keegan Brighton Grammar School (A) 35.09 34.03 1:09.12 15.40

93 661 16880 HINES Charlie Peninsula Grammar (A) 33.56 35.83 1:09.39 15.67

94 660 47278 PULLAR Olly Peninsula Grammar (A) 34.18 35.33 1:09.51 15.79

95 786 29602 ROBERTSON Ted Haileybury College (A) 33.87 35.91 1:09.78 16.06

96 721 40764 SMITH Jake Xavier CBC St. Kilda (A) 34.14 35.85 1:09.99 16.27

97 798 13493 DALY Beppe Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.34 34.69 1:10.03 16.31

98 813 17852 KAKOUFAS Sam Caulfield Grammar School (B) 35.12 35.12 1:10.24 16.52

99 873 40260 GEARON James Caulfield Grammar School (E) 35.35 34.95 1:10.30 16.58

100 848 17378 INGVARSON Sam Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.00 35.39 1:10.39 16.67

101 671 40384 REKUSZ Jan Brighton Grammar School (A) 36.84 33.86 1:10.70 16.98

102 862 42371 GUTHRIE Max Wesley College (B) 36.10 34.66 1:10.76 17.04

103 689 47670 FOX Tom Mansfield Secondary Coll (B) 35.69 35.73 1:11.42 17.70

104 856 27112 MCCARTHY William Melbourne Grammar School (B) 41.67 29.83 1:11.50 17.78

105 690 46960 VAN DEN HOUT Max Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (B) 35.39 36.28 1:11.67 17.95

106 720 34947 ERSVAER Dustin Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 36.84 34.86 1:11.70 17.98

107 811 46914 NICKS Adam Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (B) 36.41 35.44 1:11.85 18.13

108 853 31192 D'ALTON Henry Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 36.45 35.72 1:12.17 18.45

109 746 47334 CUMMING Bailey Parade College (A) 36.44 36.01 1:12.45 18.73

110 823 45480 HOOLEY Hamish Haileybury College (C) 36.06 36.42 1:12.48 18.76

110 701 44852 MANICKAM Oliver St Kevins College (C) 36.38 36.10 1:12.48 18.76

112 674 29424 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 36.61 35.94 1:12.55 18.83

113 645 32607 LANE Keiran Geelong College (A) 37.41 35.44 1:12.85 19.13

114 742 44821 STARKEY Thomas Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 37.07 35.93 1:13.00 19.28

115 656 18681 LEALLY Joshua Auburn High School (A) 36.74 36.27 1:13.01 19.29

116 807 34994 READ Aston St Kevins College (B) 36.73 36.29 1:13.02 19.30

117 845 22683 REDLICH Jamie Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.18 35.93 1:13.11 19.39

118 847 37630 BARNEDT Gavin Brighton Grammar School (A) 36.97 36.18 1:13.15 19.43

119 804 34830 DE MARCHI Lawrence Xavier College VIC (B) 36.66 36.61 1:13.27 19.55

120 704 46905 FORCADELL Dante Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (C) 36.39 37.08 1:13.47 19.75

121 718 47242 HAYES Brandon Christian College Geelon (A) 37.71 35.77 1:13.48 19.76

122 837 46873 MCKENZIE Max Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 37.18 36.44 1:13.62 19.90

123 658 14336 ECONOMOS Monty Richmond High School (A) 36.53 37.17 1:13.70 19.98

124 800 46432 PALLAY Hudson Albert Park College (A) 38.82 35.09 1:13.91 20.19

125 809 47466 BROWN Edward Trinity Grammar School V (B) 38.14 36.11 1:14.25 20.53

126 748 34661 DE MARCHI Yves Xavier College VIC (B) 37.87 36.40 1:14.27 20.55

127 677 41594 EDGCUMBE Luke Luther College (A) 36.68 37.73 1:14.41 20.69
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128 695 10112 AHLBERG Fred Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 36.89 37.55 1:14.44 20.72

129 652 36231 GREEN Seth Mount Scopus Memorial Co (A) 37.65 36.84 1:14.49 20.77

130 644 39316 ROSE Lachlan Victory Lutheran College (A) 39.08 35.48 1:14.56 20.84

131 825 29054 ARMSTRONG Dawson Caulfield Grammar School (C) 37.31 37.31 1:14.62 20.90

132 792 47668 MURRAY Jed Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 36.02 38.68 1:14.70 20.98

133 698 29356 RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel Wesley College (B) 37.41 37.39 1:14.80 21.08

134 744 47137 DOWE Harrison St Leonard's College (A) 37.28 37.57 1:14.85 21.13

135 857 46897 SUNG Brandon Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (B) 38.33 36.58 1:14.91 21.19

135 793 46940 SPRING Archie Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 37.92 36.99 1:14.91 21.19

137 726 29566 NANKERVIS Nicholas St Kevins College (A) 36.99 37.96 1:14.95 21.23

138 753 34680 DAVISON Tristan Trinity Grammar School V (B) 38.12 36.92 1:15.04 21.32

139 851 47474 QUINN Max Xavier College VIC (B) 38.60 36.96 1:15.56 21.84

140 755 46954 ELSWORTH Tim Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (B) 38.23 37.48 1:15.71 21.99

141 700 45464 CAMPBELL Chester Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 37.30 38.54 1:15.84 22.12

142 783 46997 LEUNG Nathan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 37.98 38.40 1:16.38 22.66

143 864 35021 MANTELLO Albert Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 39.22 37.23 1:16.45 22.73

144 696 40486 MOORE Thomas Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 38.81 37.65 1:16.46 22.74

145 667 40263 BAI Matthew Donvale Christian Colleg (A) 38.48 38.11 1:16.59 22.87

146 697 47331 WOLCZKO Benjamin Parade College (B) 38.42 38.28 1:16.70 22.98

147 808 46947 LINK JohnPaul Haileybury College (B) 39.26 37.60 1:16.86 23.14

148 759 47272 KONG JACKY Brighton Grammar School (B) 37.78 39.20 1:16.98 23.26

149 692 34970 DOWLING Charlie Caulfield Grammar School (B) 37.99 39.12 1:17.11 23.39

150 643 47240 BREGEUT Thomas Christian College Geelon (A) 39.57 37.62 1:17.19 23.47

151 852 46867 CRAN Hugh Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 39.60 38.26 1:17.86 24.14

152 729 40184 THAM Max Auburn High School (A) 40.01 37.87 1:17.88 24.16

153 816 41369 FORDYCE Raj Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 38.83 39.09 1:17.92 24.20

154 854 44254 FOLEY miller Haileybury College (B) 40.54 37.39 1:17.93 24.21

155 691 42341 KAL Oliver Penleigh & Essendon Gram (B) 40.33 37.80 1:18.13 24.41

156 702 43961 NIGGL Angus Haileybury College (C) 38.92 39.37 1:18.29 24.57

157 719 44866 DICKSON Noah Geelong College (A) 38.92 39.89 1:18.81 25.09

158 794 45005 SIWACH Adviti Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 39.44 39.56 1:19.00 25.28

159 751 45044 WARDLAW Sidney St Kevins College (B) 40.68 38.34 1:19.02 25.30

160 760 42423 CLAYDON Sam Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 39.29 39.81 1:19.10 25.38

161 752 44253 FOLEY oliver Haileybury College (B) 40.09 39.15 1:19.24 25.52

162 749 46978 DOBBYN Jack Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 39.56 39.73 1:19.29 25.57

163 872 47718 TROIANO Julian Carey Baptist Grammar (D) 40.02 39.31 1:19.33 25.61

164 764 46924 NIELSEN Alexander Camberwell Grammar Schoo (C) 40.62 38.84 1:19.46 25.74

165 714 47580 JUDD Winter Carey Baptist Grammar (D) 39.55 40.05 1:19.60 25.88

166 743 34263 DEBIEN Angus Albert Park College (A) 39.11 40.60 1:19.71 25.99

167 687 41663 ROSS Thomas Trinity Grammar School V (B) 41.23 38.56 1:19.79 26.07

168 836 47207 BOARDMAN Liam Beaconhills College (A) 39.96 40.10 1:20.06 26.34

169 791 47669 ROBINSON Chase Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 40.45 39.69 1:20.14 26.42

170 790 12701 CLAREBROUGH Archie Peninsula Grammar (A) 40.10 40.16 1:20.26 26.54

171 778 46690 ABBOTT Henry Caulfield Grammar School (E) 40.62 40.09 1:20.71 26.99

172 805 47629 PHILLIPS Tobias Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 40.36 40.47 1:20.83 27.11

173 682 45379 WESTMORE Jack Xavier College VIC (B) 40.74 40.12 1:20.86 27.14

174 830 46657 LANE Harper Caulfield Grammar School (D) 40.62 40.35 1:20.97 27.25

175 842 31090 LEUFGENS Lennart Woodleigh School (A) 40.68 40.37 1:21.05 27.33

176 855 47465 BROWN Hamish Trinity Grammar School V (B) 42.54 38.75 1:21.29 27.57

177 775 46776 EMMS lachlan Caulfield Grammar School (D) 41.56 39.89 1:21.45 27.73

178 874 34960 HODGSON Connor Caulfield Grammar School (F) 41.59 40.01 1:21.60 27.88

179 705 42407 CREGAN William Caulfield Grammar School (C) 41.10 40.71 1:21.81 28.09

180 773 44830 WILLIAMS Lachlan St Kevins College (D) 42.16 40.68 1:22.84 29.12
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181 870 46777 O'HALLORAN jake Caulfield Grammar School (D) 42.03 41.17 1:23.20 29.48

182 676 47138 DOWE Mitchell St Leonard's College (A) 42.66 40.97 1:23.63 29.91

183 737 45004 BASLER Jessica Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 42.61 41.34 1:23.95 30.23

184 761 45386 BRYDEN Charlie Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 41.97 42.09 1:24.06 30.34

185 712 42411 COLLOOPY Archie Caulfield Grammar School (D) 41.80 42.29 1:24.09 30.37

186 766 44904 BORIBON Zachary St Kevins College (C) 43.86 40.29 1:24.15 30.43

187 849 47329 CAPPELLO Jesse Parade College (A) 41.26 42.95 1:24.21 30.49

188 710 40712 GARLICK Thomas St Kevins College (D) 41.82 42.44 1:24.26 30.54

189 863 46871 MELLOR Justin Camberwell Grammar Schoo (C) 43.46 41.43 1:24.89 31.17

190 699 46866 CHEN Michael Camberwell Grammar Schoo (C) 42.60 42.49 1:25.09 31.37

191 765 42337 KIRWAN Patrick Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 43.15 42.21 1:25.36 31.64

192 723 36298 HART Chad Beaconhills College (A) 41.50 43.91 1:25.41 31.69

193 694 40175 GILL Oscar Brighton Grammar School (B) 42.45 43.32 1:25.77 32.05

194 817 44820 MAJOR Harrison Ivanhoe Grammar School (B) 43.93 43.22 1:27.15 33.43

195 757 40505 KNIGHTS-BURKE Hugo Caulfield Grammar School (B) 44.14 43.43 1:27.57 33.85

196 868 47368 HOY Alexander Carey Baptist Grammar (C) 44.60 42.98 1:27.58 33.86

196 771 29313 COWLING Oscar Brighton Grammar School (C) 44.54 43.04 1:27.58 33.86

198 762 47330 CELEGHINI Jordan Parade College (B) 44.61 43.44 1:28.05 34.33

199 683 46921 WU Oliver Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 43.88 44.93 1:28.81 35.09

200 668 45830 NEO Oliver Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 44.54 44.55 1:29.09 35.37

201 779 46652 KAUTZKY Marco Caulfield Grammar School (F) 45.88 43.87 1:29.75 36.03

202 767 42245 SCOTT Luke Haileybury College (C) 44.71 45.27 1:29.98 36.26

203 664 46749 SZEMETI Ari Tintern Grammar (A) 46.54 43.67 1:30.21 36.49

204 685 45078 ROBINSON James St Kevins College (B) 45.08 45.35 1:30.43 36.71

205 832 47352 CLAYDON Thomas Carey Baptist Grammar (D) 44.15 46.70 1:30.85 37.13

206 769 46689 TURNER Lachlan Caulfield Grammar School (C) 47.36 44.33 1:31.69 37.97

207 818 47328 SIRIANNI Xavier Parade College (B) 46.29 45.67 1:31.96 38.24

208 772 42225 TAYLOR Iggy Carey Baptist Grammar (C) 47.96 46.59 1:34.55 40.83

209 716 26822 SUTHERLAND Henry Caulfield Grammar School (E) 48.70 46.15 1:34.85 41.13

210 820 47628 KAMLESHWARAN Sebastian Camberwell Grammar Schoo (C) 48.05 47.48 1:35.53 41.81

211 812 42287 NAIDU Ashwin Penleigh & Essendon Gram (B) 50.36 48.60 1:38.96 45.24

212 815 45773 MCINTYRE Matthew Brighton Grammar School (B) 50.21 49.55 1:39.76 46.04

213 717 44837 WALTON Ben Caulfield Grammar School (F) 49.76 51.45 1:41.21 47.49

214 709 47105 PARKER Flynn Camberwell Grammar Schoo (D) 52.62 49.63 1:42.25 48.53

215 708 42240 SIMON Thomas Carey Baptist Grammar (C) 52.80 53.35 1:46.15 52.43

216 827 42365 HARRIS Ryan Carey Baptist Grammar (C) 59.30 1:02.55 2:01.85 1:08.13

Did Not Start - Run 1 (11)

649 29500 ROONEY Hayden Beaconhills College (A) DNS DNS

707 29314 FIELD Thomas Brighton Grammar School (C) DNS 42.97

763 24249 STANISH Boris Wesley College (B) DNS DNS

776 46884 NASH Nicholas Scotch College (D) DNS DNS

777 42279 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Ryan Carey Baptist Grammar (D) DNS DNS

788 40357 TELESKIVI Jenson Woodleigh School (A) DNS DNS

822 34930 LAMBIE-DOWNIE Ethan St Kevins College (C) DNS DNS

828 40710 PALMER Benjamin St Kevins College (D) DNS DNS

833 46778 HUTCHINS jeremy Caulfield Grammar School (E) DNS DNS

834 46650 LOURENS Max Caulfield Grammar School (F) DNS DNS

861 47345 DAVIES Zef Carey Baptist Grammar (B) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

871 23871 SIMMONS George Scotch College (D) DNF 33.74
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 09:21 11:35
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

679 46539 ULIEL Rafi Bialik College (A) DSQ DNS Gate 17

Did Not Start - Run 2 (13)

649 29500 ROONEY Hayden Beaconhills College (A) DNS DNS

679 46539 ULIEL Rafi Bialik College (A) DSQ DNS Gate 17

763 24249 STANISH Boris Wesley College (B) DNS DNS

776 46884 NASH Nicholas Scotch College (D) DNS DNS

777 42279 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Ryan Carey Baptist Grammar (D) DNS DNS

788 40357 TELESKIVI Jenson Woodleigh School (A) DNS DNS

819 29354 LAWRENCE Zac Wesley College (B) 40.38 DNS

822 34930 LAMBIE-DOWNIE Ethan St Kevins College (C) DNS DNS

828 40710 PALMER Benjamin St Kevins College (D) DNS DNS

833 46778 HUTCHINS jeremy Caulfield Grammar School (E) DNS DNS

834 46650 LOURENS Max Caulfield Grammar School (F) DNS DNS

858 34793 LAMB Matthew Caulfield Grammar School (B) 40.42 DNS

861 47345 DAVIES Zef Carey Baptist Grammar (B) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

669 39852 CARLISLE Max Caulfield Grammar School (A) 33.57 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

782 16474 HART Ashley Beaconhills College (A) 45.40 DSQ Gate 8
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STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 09:21 11:35
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:44.13 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

731 17981 KELLY Max 27.36 26.93

659 23141 ROSS Ed 27.64 27.10

789 29858 HOUGHTON Lachlan 27.46 27.64

843 32670 WILSON Luca 28.84 28.85

Gap: + 0.15Total time: 2:44.28 2 - Scotch College (A)

846 33698 LEMPRIERE Henri 27.52 27.10

739 30450 BROWN Lachie 27.45 27.38

796 11102 BERTALLI Joey 28.15 27.18

670 10909 BEATON-WELLS Mikey 27.65 28.18

Gap: + 3.29Total time: 2:47.42 3 - Scotch College (B)

758 16791 HEYBURN Henry 27.69 27.41

693 26122 WILKINSON Hamish 28.23 27.67

814 27403 HILL Edward 27.93 28.58

859 11543 BOYKETT Max 28.14 28.59

Gap: + 7.95Total time: 2:52.08 4 - Scotch College (C)

706 32683 ROSS Fergus 27.28 28.10
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

867 10556 ATWELL Harry 29.20 28.76

770 12873 COLE Bailey 29.50 29.24

826 12743 CLARKE Harry 29.82 29.59

Gap: + 12.31Total time: 2:56.44 5 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

655 41665 SHAW Charles 28.87 28.88

841 31096 LIU Justin 29.01 29.10

728 25845 WAUGH Darcy 30.54 30.04

787 31196 EVANS Daniel 33.99 34.34

Gap: + 13.14Total time: 2:57.27 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

810 21151 NICOL Tristan 28.79 28.87

688 19167 LOWMAN Jack 30.23 29.79

754 26961 MORGAN Peter 29.76 30.35

856 27112 MCCARTHY William 41.67 29.83

Gap: + 16.78Total time: 3:00.91 7 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

651 27050 CLARKE Luca 30.09 28.63

838 29143 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca 29.85 30.66

725 14760 FEENSTRA Ryan 30.83 30.93

784 26400 WOODMAN Hamilton 31.35 30.85

Gap: + 17.68Total time: 3:01.81 8 - Xavier College VIC (A)

648 16029 GROLLO Julian 27.04 26.84

835 41620 DAFFY Kyan 31.20 31.80

781 47412 EMERY Kane 33.00 32.13

722 34766 HILL Nicholas 32.80 32.82

Gap: + 18.59Total time: 3:02.72 9 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

824 10585 BACKWELL Hugo 29.95 30.06

768 24441 STOCKDALE Ayrton 29.81 30.45

703 27683 MACKINNON James 31.15 31.30

865 19940 MCDONALD Xavier 32.22 32.35

Gap: + 23.18Total time: 3:07.31 10 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

673 29268 NEWPORT Christian 28.39 27.64

741 14455 ELLIOTT Louie 31.10 30.49

798 13493 DALY Beppe 35.34 34.69

848 17378 INGVARSON Sam 35.00 35.39

Gap: + 23.25Total time: 3:07.38 11 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

829 37019 BOSCI Luciano 30.87 30.56

774 13869 DEVITT Ethan 30.59 30.97

711 27171 BAMFORD Daniel 32.80 31.59

869 29333 SHEN Leo 35.15 33.92

Gap: + 23.38Total time: 3:07.51 12 - The Scots School Albury (A)

801 24108 SMYTHE Alexander 28.56 28.31

745 11381 BOND Isabelle 32.56 31.38

678 14949 FLAHIVE William 32.87 33.83
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Gap: + 24.94Total time: 3:09.07 13 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

844 27144 MCGOWN Zac 26.89 26.83

666 34792 KILLENDER Matthew 32.83 34.79

736 47346 BOWLES Alastair 33.18 34.55

793 46940 SPRING Archie 37.92 36.99

Gap: + 26.40Total time: 3:10.53 14 - Haileybury College (A)

727 27068 GAY Oliver 30.39 30.80

654 13857 DEVENISH Lachlan 30.86 31.34

840 41521 PETRIS Ethan 33.23 33.91

786 29602 ROBERTSON Ted 33.87 35.91

Gap: + 28.95Total time: 3:13.08 15 - Wesley College (A)

747 29357 ORNER Henry 31.85 31.90

681 12778 CLELAND Griff 31.44 33.03

803 33724 CHILD Taran 32.98 31.88

850 29369 WALKER AJ 33.73 33.04

Gap: + 29.82Total time: 3:13.95 16 - CBC St. Kilda (A)

647 40261 LEEDS Boadie 30.78 30.47

780 34849 KINGSTON Joshua 31.33 31.38

721 40764 SMITH Jake Xavier 34.14 35.85

Gap: + 32.35Total time: 3:16.48 17 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

806 45671 STRINGER Sam 32.89 31.57

750 31182 MAHON William 32.45 33.02

684 39498 MCKAY Fred 32.91 33.64

853 31192 D'ALTON Henry 36.45 35.72

Gap: + 34.34Total time: 3:18.47 18 - St Kevins College (A)

839 34949 LYONS Edward 32.37 32.11

653 19644 MARTIN William 33.64 32.27

785 40717 O'CALLAGHAN Lucas 33.23 34.85

726 29566 NANKERVIS Nicholas 36.99 37.96

Gap: + 37.29Total time: 3:21.42 19 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

734 21071 NEWMAN Charlie 28.62 29.04

663 29116 O'BRIEN Archie 34.43 34.63

792 47668 MURRAY Jed 36.02 38.68

791 47669 ROBINSON Chase 40.45 39.69

Gap: + 38.84Total time: 3:22.97 20 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

738 41110 HARRIS Samuel 33.29 31.86

795 14407 EKANAYAKE Vivek 34.82 33.50

845 22683 REDLICH Jamie 37.18 35.93

669 39852 CARLISLE Max 33.57

Gap: + 39.20Total time: 3:23.33 21 - Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

646 27334 RITCHIE Bobby 33.16 31.92
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903 36263 TEHAN Joe 33.87 32.68

720 34947 ERSVAER Dustin 36.84 34.86

Gap: + 40.48Total time: 3:24.61 22 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

740 16168 HAHN Thomas 32.50 32.29

797 37631 BARNEDT Keegan 35.09 34.03

671 40384 REKUSZ Jan 36.84 33.86

847 37630 BARNEDT Gavin 36.97 36.18

Gap: + 42.10Total time: 3:26.23 23 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

650 42447 BECK Sebastian 32.85 32.22

724 10624 BAKER Henry 34.41 33.13

837 46873 MCKENZIE Max 37.18 36.44

783 46997 LEUNG Nathan 37.98 38.40

Gap: + 43.26Total time: 3:27.39 24 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

732 19971 MCEWING Zac 35.43 33.06

661 16880 HINES Charlie 33.56 35.83

660 47278 PULLAR Olly 34.18 35.33

790 12701 CLAREBROUGH Archie 40.10 40.16

Gap: + 44.87Total time: 3:29.00 25 - Parade College (A)

680 41159 KELLY Rex 33.27 34.38

802 41156 CELEGHINI Daniel 34.62 34.28

746 47334 CUMMING Bailey 36.44 36.01

849 47329 CAPPELLO Jesse 41.26 42.95

Gap: + 45.77Total time: 3:29.90 26 - Woodleigh School (A)

657 27170 NOSIARA Ziggy 31.16 30.75

730 19034 LOADER Finn 33.65 33.29

842 31090 LEUFGENS Lennart 40.68 40.37

788 40357 TELESKIVI Jenson

Gap: + 47.84Total time: 3:31.97 27 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

799 39834 BARTON Arno 33.16 33.26

674 29424 PACKER-SMITH Sebastian 36.61 35.94

742 44821 STARKEY Thomas 37.07 35.93

Gap: + 53.12Total time: 3:37.25 28 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

866 29612 LIBERMAN Raph 30.81 30.01

825 29054 ARMSTRONG Dawson 37.31 37.31

705 42407 CREGAN William 41.10 40.71

769 46689 TURNER Lachlan 47.36 44.33

Gap: + 54.20Total time: 3:38.33 29 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (B)

690 46960 VAN DEN HOUT Max 35.39 36.28

811 46914 NICKS Adam 36.41 35.44

857 46897 SUNG Brandon 38.33 36.58

755 46954 ELSWORTH Tim 38.23 37.48
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Gap: + 56.17Total time: 3:40.30 30 - Haileybury College (B)

686 14059 DONOHUE James 32.54 33.42

808 46947 LINK JohnPaul 39.26 37.60

854 44254 FOLEY miller 40.54 37.39

752 44253 FOLEY oliver 40.09 39.15

Gap: + 56.97Total time: 3:41.10 31 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

821 29100 HO Curtis 33.78 35.03

700 45464 CAMPBELL Chester 37.30 38.54

864 35021 MANTELLO Albert 39.22 37.23

765 42337 KIRWAN Patrick 43.15 42.21

Gap: + 57.46Total time: 3:41.59 32 - Albert Park College (A)

675 27155 HARRIDGE Leuwin 33.85 34.12

800 46432 PALLAY Hudson 38.82 35.09

743 34263 DEBIEN Angus 39.11 40.60

Gap: + 58.97Total time: 3:43.10 33 - Xavier College VIC (B)

804 34830 DE MARCHI Lawrence 36.66 36.61

748 34661 DE MARCHI Yves 37.87 36.40

851 47474 QUINN Max 38.60 36.96

682 45379 WESTMORE Jack 40.74 40.12

Gap: + 1:04.95Total time: 3:49.08 34 - Trinity Grammar School V (B)

809 47466 BROWN Edward 38.14 36.11

753 34680 DAVISON Tristan 38.12 36.92

687 41663 ROSS Thomas 41.23 38.56

855 47465 BROWN Hamish 42.54 38.75

Gap: + 1:05.48Total time: 3:49.61 35 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

860 29307 NANNES Max 33.73 33.13

759 47272 KONG JACKY 37.78 39.20

694 40175 GILL Oscar 42.45 43.32

815 45773 MCINTYRE Matthew 50.21 49.55

Gap: + 1:07.07Total time: 3:51.20 36 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

813 17852 KAKOUFAS Sam 35.12 35.12

692 34970 DOWLING Charlie 37.99 39.12

757 40505 KNIGHTS-BURKE Hugo 44.14 43.43

858 34793 LAMB Matthew 40.42

Gap: + 1:07.33Total time: 3:51.46 37 - Carey Baptist Grammar (B)

695 10112 AHLBERG Fred 36.89 37.55

816 41369 FORDYCE Raj 38.83 39.09

760 42423 CLAYDON Sam 39.29 39.81

861 47345 DAVIES Zef

Gap: + 1:13.34Total time: 3:57.47 38 - Penleigh & Essendon Gram (B)

756 30562 VISVARDIS Christian 30.89 29.49
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

691 42341 KAL Oliver 40.33 37.80

812 42287 NAIDU Ashwin 50.36 48.60

Gap: + 1:13.85Total time: 3:57.98 39 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B)

852 46867 CRAN Hugh 39.60 38.26

749 46978 DOBBYN Jack 39.56 39.73

805 47629 PHILLIPS Tobias 40.36 40.47

683 46921 WU Oliver 43.88 44.93

Gap: + 1:16.62Total time: 4:00.75 40 - Haileybury College (C)

823 45480 HOOLEY Hamish 36.06 36.42

702 43961 NIGGL Angus 38.92 39.37

767 42245 SCOTT Luke 44.71 45.27

Gap: + 1:18.34Total time: 4:02.47 41 - St Kevins College (B)

807 34994 READ Aston 36.73 36.29

751 45044 WARDLAW Sidney 40.68 38.34

685 45078 ROBINSON James 45.08 45.35

Gap: + 1:21.26Total time: 4:05.39 42 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

830 46657 LANE Harper 40.62 40.35

775 46776 EMMS lachlan 41.56 39.89

870 46777 O'HALLORAN jake 42.03 41.17

712 42411 COLLOOPY Archie 41.80 42.29

Gap: + 1:21.73Total time: 4:05.86 43 - Caulfield Grammar School (E)

873 40260 GEARON James 35.35 34.95

778 46690 ABBOTT Henry 40.62 40.09

716 26822 SUTHERLAND Henry 48.70 46.15

833 46778 HUTCHINS jeremy

Gap: + 1:23.54Total time: 4:07.67 44 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

696 40486 MOORE Thomas 38.81 37.65

761 45386 BRYDEN Charlie 41.97 42.09

817 44820 MAJOR Harrison 43.93 43.22

Gap: + 1:25.31Total time: 4:09.44 45 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (C)

764 46924 NIELSEN Alexander 40.62 38.84

863 46871 MELLOR Justin 43.46 41.43

699 46866 CHEN Michael 42.60 42.49

820 47628 KAMLESHWARAN Sebastian 48.05 47.48

Gap: + 1:25.65Total time: 4:09.78 46 - Carey Baptist Grammar (D)

872 47718 TROIANO Julian 40.02 39.31

714 47580 JUDD Winter 39.55 40.05

832 47352 CLAYDON Thomas 44.15 46.70

777 42279 NGAMSIRIVADHANA Ryan

Gap: + 1:27.91Total time: 4:12.04 47 - Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

794 45005 SIWACH Adviti 39.44 39.56
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

737 45004 BASLER Jessica 42.61 41.34

668 45830 NEO Oliver 44.54 44.55

Gap: + 1:32.58Total time: 4:16.71 48 - Parade College (B)

697 47331 WOLCZKO Benjamin 38.42 38.28

762 47330 CELEGHINI Jordan 44.61 43.44

818 47328 SIRIANNI Xavier 46.29 45.67

Gap: + 1:48.43Total time: 4:32.56 49 - Caulfield Grammar School (F)

874 34960 HODGSON Connor 41.59 40.01

779 46652 KAUTZKY Marco 45.88 43.87

717 44837 WALTON Ben 49.76 51.45

834 46650 LOURENS Max

Gap: + 2:04.15Total time: 4:48.28 50 - Carey Baptist Grammar (C)

868 47368 HOY Alexander 44.60 42.98

772 42225 TAYLOR Iggy 47.96 46.59

708 42240 SIMON Thomas 52.80 53.35

827 42365 HARRIS Ryan 59.30 1:02.55

Not ClassifiedAuburn High School (A)

656 18681 LEALLY Joshua 36.74 36.27

729 40184 THAM Max 40.01 37.87

Not ClassifiedBeaconhills College (A)

836 47207 BOARDMAN Liam 39.96 40.10

723 36298 HART Chad 41.50 43.91

649 29500 ROONEY Hayden

782 16474 HART Ashley 45.40

Not ClassifiedBialik College (A)

679 46539 ULIEL Rafi

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (C)

771 29313 COWLING Oscar 44.54 43.04

707 29314 FIELD Thomas 42.97

Not ClassifiedBrunswick Secondary Coll (A)

672 26244 WILSON James 30.08 28.29

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (D)

709 47105 PARKER Flynn 52.62 49.63

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

718 47242 HAYES Brandon 37.71 35.77

643 47240 BREGEUT Thomas 39.57 37.62

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

667 40263 BAI Matthew 38.48 38.11
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Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

645 32607 LANE Keiran 37.41 35.44

719 44866 DICKSON Noah 38.92 39.89

Not ClassifiedLuther College (A)

677 41594 EDGCUMBE Luke 36.68 37.73

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (B)

689 47670 FOX Tom 35.69 35.73

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (E)

715 26963 WHITELEY Sebastian 26.91 26.91

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Secondary C (A)

665 26952 DEANE Connor 28.50 28.16

Not ClassifiedMount Scopus Memorial Co (A)

652 36231 GREEN Seth 37.65 36.84

Not ClassifiedRichmond High School (A)

658 14336 ECONOMOS Monty 36.53 37.17

Not ClassifiedScotch College (D)

831 34722 MAXWELL-DAVIS Sam 30.92 30.68

713 26804 PLANTE Felix 31.13 31.24

776 46884 NASH Nicholas

871 23871 SIMMONS George 33.74

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (C)

701 44852 MANICKAM Oliver 36.38 36.10

766 44904 BORIBON Zachary 43.86 40.29

822 34930 LAMBIE-DOWNIE Ethan

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (D)

773 44830 WILLIAMS Lachlan 42.16 40.68

710 40712 GARLICK Thomas 41.82 42.44

828 40710 PALMER Benjamin

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

744 47137 DOWE Harrison 37.28 37.57

676 47138 DOWE Mitchell 42.66 40.97

Not ClassifiedSt Margarets and Berwick (A)

735 34977 HAWKE Caiden 34.01 33.76

Not ClassifiedSt Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

662 22796 RICH Bowie 26.85 27.07

733 14625 EVERETT Rex 31.76 29.79
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Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

664 46749 SZEMETI Ari 46.54 43.67

Not ClassifiedVictory Lutheran College (A)

644 39316 ROSE Lachlan 39.08 35.48

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

862 42371 GUTHRIE Max 36.10 34.66

698 29356 RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel 37.41 37.39

763 24249 STANISH Boris

819 29354 LAWRENCE Zac 40.38

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (C)

704 46905 FORCADELL Dante 36.39 37.08


